

**Please return as soon as possible** to the office, by mail (to UU Santa Fe, PO Box 4637, Santa Fe, NM 87502-4637) or scan to PDF and email to <u>financeteam@uusantafe.org</u>.

Date:						
Your contact informat	ion:					
Name(s):			·····			
Address:			<u>.</u>			
Mobile Phone:	ŀ	Iome Phone:				
Best Email:						
My/Our 2024-2025 pledge (total amount from July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025) \$ How do you plan to make payments on your pledge?						
□ By check or bank bil	l pay service (preferred)	□ By stock donation				
□ By credit card (3+% transaction charge to UU Santa Fe) □ Other (note below)						
Comments or questions? Let us know and we'll give you a call!						

UU Santa Fe Use (Enter date/initials)					
Received	Stewardship File	Breeze	Thank You		